Namen und Adressen zu Seite 581: Malerfirmen

Name

Malerfirmen
Auerbach, Albert

Im Loschwitzer Adressbuch von . . .

. enthalten

1883

1900

1921

Grd47

1933

1943/44

1957/58

1975/76

1995

2014

Beyer & Co.

Bau62

Bode, Karl

Riw27

Dittmann, Georg

Grd76

Domaschk, Paul

Wi7

Grunow, W.

Hartmann, Arno

PiLa29

Hilbert, Arthur

PilLa7

Hilbert, Gustav

PiLa73

Hilbert, Hugo

Riw26

Hilbert,K.F.

Riewl

Herrmann, Ehrhard

Herrmann, Karl

Grd87

Grd85

Herrmann, M.

PiLa29

PiLa29

Kaplan, Karl

PiLa87

Kegel, E. Th.

Frw3

Kertzscher, Walter

Ludwig, Matthias

Medger, Gustav

Hie5

Rentsch,E.M.

Grd40

Rentsch, Willy

Richter, Ernst

PiLa73

Riilke, Moritz

Riw34

Schleinitz, E.M.

Summe

24

8




